
DESCRIPTIONCODEQTY

POS.

N.

WELDING COVERB1211

25 lt RESIN PACKAGEZ25 2

LID HANDLEC1513

LID SEAL 72x7 TNC1414

LID BODY WITH TIE RODC1815

LID BRACKETC1716

LID ASSEMBLYC2017

O-RING 3043 10,78x2,62R328

LT INLET FILTERF2019

O-RING 3075 18,72x2,62F3210

LT NUTF4211

LT TAP CONN. 3/4"GR4E212

LT TAP CONN. 3/8"GRUB212

TAP LEVERR11213

GIGLEURR13114

8x12 DRAIN PIPE SKEINTUB00.15 KG15

LT OUTLET FILTERF10116

CYLINDER BASEB3117

3/8"F 3/4"M CONNECTION FITTINGR16218

LT8 CYLINDERB10119

LT12 CYLINDERB20119

LT16 CYLINDERB30119

LT20 CYLINDERB40119

LT5 CYLINDERB9119

DE VECCHI s.r.l.

DVA

R

CODE

DESCRIPTION

LT SERIES WATER SOFTENER 

 

DESIGN

DVA FILE

RICAMBI-ESPLOSO LT-REW2-INGLESE

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1

3

4

5

6

19

9 10

11

8 12

15

13

14

1218

18

16

10

11

8

15

17

7

LT-1

2

SEE DESIGN : LT-2


