



DE VECCHI s.r.l.
DVA[®]

DESCRIPTION
 LT SERIES WATER SOFTENER

CODE
SEE DESIGN : LT-2

DESIGN
LT-1

DVA FILE
 RICAMBI-ESPLOSO LT-REW2-INGLESE

POS. N.	QTY	CODE	DESCRIPTION
1	1	B12	WELDING COVER
2		Z25	25 lt RESIN PACKAGE
3	1	C15	LID HANDLE
4	1	C14	LID SEAL 72x7 TN
5	1	C18	LID BODY WITH TIE ROD
6	1	C17	LID BRACKET
7	1	C20	LID ASSEMBLY
8	2	R3	O-RING 3043 10,78x2,62
9	1	F20	LT INLET FILTER
10	2	F3	O-RING 3075 18,72x2,62
11	2	F4	LT NUT
12	2	R4E	LT TAP CONN. 3/4"G
12	2	RUB	LT TAP CONN. 3/8"G
13	2	R11	TAP LEVER
14	1	R13	GIGLEUR
15	0.15 KG	TUB0	8x12 DRAIN PIPE SKEIN
16	1	F10	LT OUTLET FILTER
17	1	B3	CYLINDER BASE
18	2	R16	3/8"F 3/4"M CONNECTION FITTING
19	1	B10	LT8 CYLINDER
19	1	B20	LT12 CYLINDER
19	1	B30	LT16 CYLINDER
19	1	B40	LT20 CYLINDER
19	1	B9	LT5 CYLINDER